Middlesex County Kennel
Saturday, January 16, 2016

20011 A& Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Judge: Howard Etzel 20010  ™®  Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
S Excellont A/B/P 20009  ™®  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
tandard Excellent 20008  A*®  Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20007 ™ Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Jump Height = - 26 #of dogs 1 20006 ™  Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
26001 ™ Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 20033 "8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
20032  ™*® Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel
20031  A*® Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
20030  ™*® Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish
20029 A8 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20028 A8 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel
20027  ™®® Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel
20026  ™*® JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
20025 8 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 15

24002 ™A Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24001 AXA | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24015  ™®  Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24014 & Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24013 & Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24012 &  Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24011 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24010  ~®  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24009  *®  Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24008  ™®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24007 M8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24006  ~®  Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
24005  ™®  Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
24004 &  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest
24003  ™®  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 28

16040 A Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16020 & James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

16019 A&  Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16018  *®  Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16017 A8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16016  A®  Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

16015 & Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16014 A& Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

20060 A% Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales 16013 *®  Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

16012~ T hetl h Anna Eri
20005  AA  Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele 60 A arzan, S.e. and S eepdog, na Eriesson
20004 AA 16011 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier B i )
20003 M Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees 16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
0000 Dema;n i Coliie Kathrn Weare 16009  *®  Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

' ' 4 16008  ™®  Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont

20001 AXA - Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins 16007 ™ Flash Shetland Sheepdod. Carolvn |
20024 ™A Bart, German Shepherd Dog, Diana Fincher ash, onefland Sheepdog, aro.yn nd .
16006  *®  Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

20055  “®  Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing , :
16005  ™®  Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

20023  ™®  Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest 16004 ™  Spark Shetiand Sheendoa. Kathering Ost
20022 & Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno park, shetland oheepdog, Ratherine Lstiguy

1 A8 Al B llie, Sh Pi
20021 AB  Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis 6003 ". order Collie, Sharon Pica .
16002  *® Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

20020 ™ Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia 16001 96 grban Miniafure American Sheofierd. Carole A
20019 ™®  Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin BlcTana' Iniature American shepherd, Larole A

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 34

20018 8 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom 16027 AXPB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20017  A®  Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers 16026 *®® Beulah, Colie, Joany White
20015 AB  Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 16025 AP peden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

20014 M8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 16024 AXPB
20013  A®  Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea 16023 o8
20012 AX8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 16022 AXPB

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex County Kennel
Saturday, January 16, 2016

16021 AXPE
Jump Height =
12012 A8
12011 8
12010 B
12009 M
12008 B
12007 B
12006 e
12005 X8
12004 B
12003 Ax8
12002 B
12001 B
12016 AXPB
12015 AXPB
12014 AXPE
12013 AXPB
Jump Height =
8003 AXA
8002 XA
8001 AXA
8013 A8
8012 B
8011 B
8010 B
8009 X8
8008 B
8007 B
8006 A8
8005 B
8004 AX8
801 6 AXPB
8015 AXPE
801 4 AXPB
Jump Height =
4002 AXPB
4001 AXPB

Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

12 #of dogs 16
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

8 #of dogs 16

Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

4 # of dogs 2
Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Judge: Howard Etzel

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24016 OA  Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20036 A Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20035 % Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel
20034 % Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16032 %% Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice Giles

16031 A Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

16030  °*  Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

16029  °*  Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

16028 OA  Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12017 A Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison
Valencia

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8017 %A Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4003 0P Felix, Dachshund, Diana Fincher
Judge: Howard Etzel
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24017 MM Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20038 M Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
20037 M8 Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
20050  MA* Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
20039 M Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16033 "M Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
16036 M8 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex County Kennel
Saturday, January 16, 2016

16035 M Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16034 ™ Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8018 NAP - Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Judge: Howard Etzel
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26001 AXB - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 15

24015 B Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24014 M8 Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24013 A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24012 ™8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24011 AXB - Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24010 ™8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24009 AXB - Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24008  AXB  Apby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24007 AXB
24006 AXB
24005 AXIB
24004 AXB
24003 AXB
24002 AXB
24001 AXB
Jump Height =

20060 AXIA
20036 AXIA
20007 AXIA
20005 AXIA
20024 APA
20055 AXB
20023 X8
20021 B
20020 X8
20019 AXIB
20018 AXB
20017 X8
20015 AXB
20014 AXB

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

20 #ofdogs 31
Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Bart, German Shepherd Dog, Diana Fincher
Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006
20004
20002
20033
20032
20030
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16030
16028
16039
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007
16006
16005
16004
16003
16002
16001

16037
16027

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

16 #of dogs 31

Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex County Kennel
Saturday, January 16, 2016

16026
16025
16024
16023
16022
16021

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12019
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006

12005
12004
12003
12002
12001
12018
12016
12015
12014
12013

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8002
8013
8012
8011
8010
8009
8008
8007
8006
8005
8004
8003
8016
8015
8014

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

12 #of dogs 18
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Logan, All American, Lee Ann Donner

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

8 #of dogs 15

Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4004 APB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4002 APB - Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4001 APB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Judge: Howard Etzel
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24016 °Y  Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20035 O Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20034 %A Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
20003 9 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20001 oA Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20031 O%  Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16040 OA - Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16036 O  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16034  °  Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16032  °M  Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice Giles

16031 OAl Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

16029  °M  Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8017 OA Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8001 OA Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8018 0P Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4003 O®  Felix, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

Judge: Howard Etzel
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24017  NAA Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20038  MAB Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

20037  NAB Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex County Kennel
Saturday, January 16, 2016

20050 AP Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

20039 " Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16033 ~ “WA Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

16035  “MB  Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

16038  NMP - Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1

12017 “MB Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison
Valencia

Judge: Howard Etzel

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24010  *®  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008  **®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24003  *¥  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20021 XFA Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

20018  *™  Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom

20019  *®  Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

20014  *¥  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20010  *  Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

20031 XFPA Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson

20029  *B Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 8

16008 XA Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont

16005 XA Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

16001 XFA Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

16016  *®  Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes Lemons

16014  *®  Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

16021 XFPA - Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16025  *P®  Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16022  *P®  Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12015 X8 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2

8010 X8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8014 XFPA Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2
4006 XFPA - Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
4005 XFPB  Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
Judge: Howard Etzel
FAST Open/Open P
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20022 OF  Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
20020 OF  Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
20005  °F  Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
20004 OF  Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20025  °"  Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16028 OF  Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12019 OF  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3
8012 OF  Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
8011 OF  Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8007 OF  Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Judge: Howard Etzel
FAST Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24017  NA Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery Pierce
24016 NBF  Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20060  MBF  Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
20038  MEF  Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
20036  MNBF  Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20007  “¥F  Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
20039 M Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16033  “A"  Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
16036  "8F  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 5 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Middlesex County Kennel
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16031 NBF - Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
16038 NPE Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12018 “F Logan, All American, Lee Ann Donner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



